	 MECO ENGINEERED SHAFT SEALS
	 216 Bay Point Road, Georgetown ME 04548 USA
	 Phone 1 207 371 2210 • Toll-free in North America 1 800 526 8800 • Fax 1 207 371 2169
	 www.mecoseal.com • Email sales@mecoseal.com
	 © 2012 Woodex Bearing Company, Inc.  All rights reserved
What is MECO’s HC Seal Model?
The MECO HC seal model is the best air-free
choice in sealing technology for screw

5 4.07”/103mm
6 5.07”/129mm
HC	 Z	 5	 W	 4	 A	 354	 Part Number Decoder
	 Shaft Diameter - Integer & 1st 2 decimals, in Inches
	 Rotor Material - A = MECO3000 FDA PTFE (recommended)  F = UHMW  B = 3120
	 Stator Material - 4 = Type 304 Stainless;  6 = Type 316L Stainless
	 Elastomer - Choose 1:  W = FDA White Silicone;  V = Viton  E = EPDM
	 Housing (HSG)#: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 or 6
	 Housing Material - Choose 1:  Z = Anodized Aluminum;  S = 316L Stainless;  P = FDA Nylon
	 Model - HC with Hose Clamp
Mechanical Capabilities:       1/64” Axial Motion Silicone elastomer -178 to 500°F (-117 to 260° C)
                                       1/4” T.I.R. Runout Viton elastomer -75 to 450°F (-59 to 232° C)
                                                 1/2” Thermal Growth EPDM elastomer -70 to 325°F (-56 o 163°C)
Results may vary with operating conditions and shaft ø - please call for discussion.
MECO HC
AH Model
• Blenders
• Screw Conveyors
• Tight Spaces
MP Model
• Air locks
• Rotary Feeders
EA Model
• Abrasive Slurries
• Adjustable on-the-Fly
• Large Diameters
EP Model
• Reactor Vessels
• Dryers
• Extruders
Split OFS Model
• Top and Side Entry
• Solvents
• Purge Free
Distributed by:
	 MECO’s design staff or your local distributor can help tailor
	 the HC to your individual needs.
Below are a few examples of other MECO seal models.
Rotor Material Process Conditions HCZ - Anodized Alum. Housing HCP - FDA Nylon Housing HCS - 316L Stainless Housing
MECO3000
(recommended)
TEMPERATURE -60 to 500°F (-50 to 260°C) -35 to 200°F (-37 to 94°C) -60 to 500°F (-50 to 260°C)
PRESSURE Vacuum to 10 psig (70 kPa) Vacuum to 10 psig (70 kPa) Vacuum to 10 psig (70 kPa)
SPEED to 150 RPM to 100 RPM to 150 RPM
UHMW
TEMPERATURE -178 to 135°F (-117 to 57°C) -35 to 135°F (-37 to 57°C) -178 to 135°F (-117 to 57°C)
PRESSURE Vacuum to 5 psig (35 kPa) Vacuum to 5 psig (35 kPa) Vacuum to 5 psig (35 kPa)
SPEED to 50 RPM to 50 RPM to 50 RPM
Results may vary with operating conditions and shaft ø - please call for discussion.
HCZ - Anodized Aluminum HCP - FDA Nylon HCS - 316L Stainless Steel
All MECO Seals